
03-16-15

Filter

Holiday Inn Select Nashville Opryland

15:15

From Stay Date 04-12-15   To Stay Date 04-18-15
Room Type All   Payment Method All
Block Code NWT   Rate Code All   Reservation Status All
Group by Block Code   Sort Order Room No.

grprmlist

Group Rooming List

 Page 1  of 1

2101881
2091480
2103314
2106115
2106907
2105048
2099011
2099048
2105815
2108753
2106074
2097239
2098884
2097139
2100435
2098547
2100631
2098873
2096895
2082899
2090159
2106420
2107512
2105437
2106116
2106942
2095233
2100141
2108311
2107364
2098919
2094898
2085153
2107619

Conf. No.Name

Warrenfeltz,Larry
Weigand,Peter
Cain,Lawrence
Summey,Morris
Hungate,Marvin
Dunlap,Jerrie
Struck,Gerald
Obrien,Elizabeth
Boden,Kenneth
Marsch,Edward
Bowers,William
Cox,Gary
Wolfer,Hans
Corbeille,Claude
Pesce,Sam
Mckinzie,Joe
Crossley,Fay
Jankowski,Ronald
Meyer,Berl
Price,Dewey
Bauer,Bernard
Berkeridge,Thomas S
Maxwell,James
Zeigler,Lewis
Summey,Morris
Brandt,Paul
Duncan,Philip
Nicholson,Harry
Overholt,Kenneth
Canfield,Norman
Kerr,James
Corbeille,Claude
Straten,Patricia
Hicks,S

04-13-15
04-12-15
04-13-15
04-13-15
04-13-15
04-14-15
04-12-15
04-12-15
04-14-15
04-13-15
04-12-15
04-12-15
04-13-15
04-16-15
04-13-15
04-12-15
04-15-15
04-12-15
04-13-15
04-13-15
04-12-15
04-12-15
04-12-15
04-12-15
04-13-15
04-13-15
04-11-15
04-12-15
04-12-15
04-12-15
04-12-15
04-13-15
04-11-15
04-13-15

Arr.

04-17-15
04-17-15
04-16-15
04-17-15
04-16-15
04-17-15
04-16-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-16-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-17-15
04-16-15
04-15-15
04-17-15

Dep.Room

KNGN
KWBN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
KNGN
TDBN
TDBN
TDBN
TDBN
TDBN
TDBN
TDBN
TDBN
TDBN
TDBN
TDBN
TDBN
KNGN

Room Adl.

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Chl.

1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
2

4234Reservations

CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
GC
CC
CC
GC
GC
GC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
INN
CC
CC
CC
GC
GC
GC
CC
CC
CC
GC
INN
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC

Res.

0

Carr. Code

4
5
3
4
3
3
4
5
3
4
5
5
4
1
4
5
2
5
4
4
5
5
5
4
4
4
6
5
5
5
5
3
4
4

Nts.
Date DateNo. Type Status

141

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Rms.

34

Grand Total Reservations 34 42 0 141 34

NWT Naval Weather ServiceBlock Code

Total Block Code NWT Naval Weather


